
dfritz
Typewritten Text
Mark Hafner

dfritz
Typewritten Text
City Manager

dfritz
Typewritten Text
EXHIBIT "A"

dfritz
Typewritten Text



Per original contract signed on February 4, 2015: Additional request: Revised Contract Amount:

Basic Services: $240,032 $212,608 $452,640

Special Services: $341,624 $147,770 $489,394

RPR Services: $127,173 $60,294 $187,467

Total Fee Amount: $708,829 $420,672 $1,129,501

1 $503

2 $1,432

3 $3,702

4 $142,037

5 $10,026

6 $21,664

7 $9,426

8 $23,819

$212,608

1 $1,273

2 $712

3 $25,165

4 $13,640

5 $27,060

6 $9,900

7 $2,020

8 $68,000

$147,770

1 $10,378

2 $49,916

$60,294Sub-Total (Additional Request for RPR Services)

The additional request for RPR Services ($60,294) is based on the following:

Remaining fee in RPR task ($127,173) brought from 2015 dollars to 2017 dollars (x 1.08)

Additional fee needed for RPR (from part-time to full-time)

Additional fee needed for SUE sub-consultant

Additional fee needed for Land Acquisition sub-consultant

Remaining fee in Civil Design ($8,102) brought from 2015 dollars to 2017 dollars (x 1.08)

Remaining fee in Bid Phase ($17,544) brought from 2015 dollars to 2017 dollars (x 1.08)

Remaining fee in Construction Phase ($45,367) brought from 2015 dollars to 2017 dollars (x 1.08)

Additional fee needed for Corrosion Protection sub-consultant

Additional fee needed for Geotech coordination

Sub-Total (Additional Request for Special Services)

ALTA VISTA TRANSMISSION MAIN

Contract Change Authorization #1

Additional fee needed for Material Testing during construction

Amount needed to complete original design in 2017 dollars subtracting remaining fee amount

Additional fee needed for CSP Owner Assistance (scope not included in original contract)

Additional fee needed for TCP at Alta Vista (scope not included in original contract)

The additional request for Basic Services ($212,608) is based on the following:

The additional request for Special Services ($147,770) is based on the following:

Remaining fee in Environmental task ($15,600) brought from 2015 dollars to 2017 dollars (x 1.08)

Remaining fee in Geotech task ($8,728) brought from 2015 dollars to 2017 dollars (x 1.08)

Additional fee needed for Surveying sub-consultant

Additional fee needed for TCP at Bear Creek Pkwy (scope not included in original contract)

Additional fee needed for Roadway Improvements Bear Creek Pkwy/US 377 intersection (scope not included in original 

Sub-Total (Additional Request for Basic Services)




